45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Female Monthly Rates for $500,000.00

Guaranteed Level

Guaranteed Level

Guaranteed Level

Guaranteed Level

10 Year Preferred Plus 10 Year Preferred 20 Year Preferred Plus 20 Year Preferred
$25.43 $34.95 $40.14 $45.76
$27.16 $37.11 $43.60 $50.08
$29.32 $39.70 $45.50 $54.84
$31.92 $43.16 $52.25 $60.90
$34.51 $46.19 $57.44 $66.95
$37.54 $50.08 $63.06 $74.30
$41.00 $53.11 $67.82 $49.93
$44.89 $57.00 $73.44 $86.41
549.65 $61.33 $79.93 $94.63
$54.41 $66.09 $86.85 $102.85
$59.60 $71.28 $95.06 $112.36
$63.44 $76.90 $105.44 $124.47
568.25 $82.95 $117.12 5138.31
$73.87 $90.74 $131.39 $155.61
$79.49 $98.52 $146.10 $173.78
$85.98 5107.61 $163.40 $194.11
$94.63 $117.55 $182.86 $216.16

$103.25 $129.23 $205.35 $341.68
$113.75 $143.50 $232.60 $272.82
$127.32 $158.21 $261.58 $305.26
$139.57 $175.08 $294.01 $342.45




