Female Monthly Rates for \$500,000.00

	Guaranteed Level	Guaranteed Level	Guaranteed Level	Guaranteed Level
_	10 Year Preferred Plus	10 Year Preferred	20 Year Preferred Plus	20 Year Preferred
				·
45	\$25.43	\$34.95	\$40.14	\$45.76
46	\$27.16	\$37.11	\$43.60	\$50.08
47	\$29.32	\$39.70	\$45.50	\$54.84
48	\$31.92	\$43.16	\$52.25	\$60.90
49	\$34.51	\$46.19	\$57.44	\$66.95
50	\$37.54	\$50.08	\$63.06	\$74.30
51	\$41.00	\$53.11	\$67.82	\$49.93
52	\$44.89	\$57.00	\$73.44	\$86.41
53	\$49.65	\$61.33	\$79.93	\$94.63
54	\$54.41	\$66.09	\$86.85	\$102.85
55	\$59.60	\$71.28	\$95.06	\$112.36
56	\$63.44	\$76.90	\$105.44	\$124.47
57	\$68.25	\$82.95	\$117.12	\$138.31
58	\$73.87	\$90.74	\$131.39	\$155.61
59	\$79.49	\$98.52	\$146.10	\$173.78
60	\$85.98	\$107.61	\$163.40	\$194.11
61	\$94.63	\$117.55	\$182.86	\$216.16
62	\$103.25	\$129.23	\$205.35	\$341.68
63	\$113.75	\$143.50	\$232.60	\$272.82
64	\$127.32	\$158.21	\$261.58	\$305.26
65	\$139.57	\$175.08	\$294.01	\$342.45